OUIG

DODRINKS




CHAMPACNEL 125000+ p72

N

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve NV £19 / £98
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs NV £23 / £130
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé NV £25 / £145
Krug, Grande Cuvée 170 Ed., Brut NV~ £49 / £335
Rare, Brut 2008 £265

LLLRS & CrPDLRS

+
Brooklyn Lager, USA, 5.20% £7
Estrella Galicia, Spain, 4.70% £7
Sassy Small Batch Cider, France, 5.0% £8

Estrella Galicia, Spain, 0% aLcomor FrEE £5



WHI7TL.S 2500

+

Viognier 1753, Chiteau de Campuget £8
IGP Gard, France 2022

Gavi di Gavi, 'Lugarara’, La Giustiniana £10
Piedmont, Italy 2022

Riesling Tango Oaks, Red Newt Cellars £14

New York, USA 2016

Sauvignon Blanc, Chiteau Lamothe-Bouscat £15
Bordeaux, France 2019

Chardonnay Bourgogne "La Tufera", E. Sauzet £19
Burgundy, France 2020

Ask our Sommeliers for the Fine Whrte Wines

Selection by the Glass
ROSE 125102

+

Rosé et Or, Chiteau Minuty £13
Cobtes-de-Provence, France 2022



/ZL)ED A\Sy 725071

+

Coume des Loups, Mas Mudigliza £8
Cotes-du-Roussillon-Village, France 2021

Lu Veru Piaciri, Al-Cantara £11
Etna, Sicily, Italy 2019

ChAteau Moncets, Lalande de Pomerol £13
Bordeaux, France, 2018

Chateauneuf Du Pape, Domaine Versino £16.50
Rhéne Valley, France, 2020

Finca La Emperatriz, Reserva £21
Rioja Alta, Spain 2017

Ask our Sommeliers for the Fine Wines Selectron

by the Glass



COCKZ7AILS

N

CHARLES' £17
Lemon Myrtle infused Oxley, Noilly Prat, Absinthe
Vermouth, Baked Bread, Grapefruit Oleo

PINEAPPLE PICKER £14
Remy Martin 1738, Spiced Pineapple, Citrus,
London Essence Grapefruit Soda

ROCKEFELLER MARTINI £15
Hendrick’s Gin, Cucumber, Pickle, Citrus, Peat

KIKI DE MONTPARNASSE £18
Verbena Infused Grey Goose, Peach Wine,
St Germain, Sparkling Wine

NANA'S "GOOD SoupP" £17
Patron Blanco, Casamigos Mezcal, Tomato,
Ginger, Citrus, Mole Bitters

OX ON THE ROOF £30
Johnny Walker Blue, Bone Marrow, Saffron
Vermouth, Dubonnet, Gentian, Chestnut



COCK7AILS

<

EL CAPITAN
Singleton 12yrs Malt, Plum, Stone Fruit, Pear

COWBOY GRASS
Tanqueray Ten, Dill, Citrus,
London Essence Indian Tonic Water

DAISY GATSBY
Patron Blanco, Lillet Rose, Hibiscus, Almond,

Sparkling Wine, Angel Hair Chilli

PENSACOLA ICE TEA
Bulleit Bourbon, Amaro Reduction, Earl Grey,
Rue Berry, Discarded Citrus, Sugar

MADAME LAVEAU
Casamigos Silver, Blue Pea Flower,
Citrus, Black Salt, Licorice

MIRABELLE
Monkey 47, Sauvignon Blanc, Plum, Clarified
Grapefruit, Barrel Aged Bitters

£15

£15

£17

£14

£16

£15



MIXLRS
+

The London Essence Crafted Soda

Indian Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Peach & Jasmine Soda

Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic
Roasted Pineapple Soda

Grapefruit Soda

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5



PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 20%. A DISCRETIONARY
SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
WINE BY THE GLASS AVAILABLE IN 175ML MEASURE UPON REQUEST.



